IBT SANGRUR WEEKLY ROASTER FOR BANK/SSC/NAIB TEHSILDAR/PUNJAB JOBS

DAYS —

BATCH TIME |

08-09 AM

8-11AM | 09-10 AM

10-11 AM

09-10 AM

10-11 AM

11-12 PM

11-12 PM

12-01 PM

01-02 PM

03-04 PM

04-05 PM

05-06 PM

MON

(15-02-21)

QUANT

Date : 15-02-2021 To 21-02-2021
SANGRUR BRANCH : 98558-26805

IBT INSTITUTE PVT. LTD

(16-02-21)| (17-02-21) | (18-02-21) | (19-02-21) | (20-02-21) | (21-02-21)

VR

QUANT

QUANT

QUANT

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

CA

GS

GS

VR

QUANT

QUANT

QUANT

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

CA

GS

GS

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

VR

QUANT

QUANT

QUANT

CA

GS

GS

CA

VR

GS

GS

VR

CA

QUANT

QUANT

QUANT

ENGLISH

ENGLISH

CA

TEST







