

## IBT SANGRUR WEEKLY ROASTER FOR BANK/SSC/NAIB TEHSILDAR/PUNJAB JOBS

Date : 15-02-2021 To 21-02-2021



SANGRUR BRANCH : 98558-26805

DAYS →		MON	TUE	WED	THU	FRI	SAT	SUN	
BATCH TIME ↓		(15-02-21)	(16-02-21)	(17-02-21)	(18-02-21)	(19-02-21)	(20-02-21)	(21-02-21)	
8-11AM	08-09 AM	QUANT		VR	QUANT	QUANT	QUANT	O	
	09-10 AM	VR		ENGLISH	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	TEST		
	10-11 AM	GS		CA	GS	GS	CA		
		H							
9-12 PM	09-10 AM	QUANT	O	VR	QUANT	QUANT	QUANT		F
	10-11 AM	VR	L	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	TEST		
	11-12 PM	GS	I	CA	GS	GS	CA		
11-2 PM	11-12 PM	QUANT		ENGLISH	ENGLISH	ENGLISH	TEST	F	
	12-01 PM	VR	D	VR	QUANT	QUANT	QUANT		
	01-02 PM	GS	A	CA	GS	GS	CA		
		Y							
3-6 PM	03-04 PM	GS		VR	GS	GS	VR	O	
	04-05 PM	QUANT		CA	QUANT	QUANT	QUANT		
	05-06 PM	ENGLISH		ENGLISH	ENGLISH	CA	TEST		

